
PASSENGER CAR
www.aplus-automotive.com

FABRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

22221AP AUDI

LEFT
* Handed : 22222AP
Front Axle

:2013/01A3 2015/01 5Q0407151J ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2013/01A3 - bl 50 - 54

:2012/04A3 (8V1) - l 340,5

2013/10A3 (8V7) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182
1K0407182A

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183E

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

WISHBONE

22221AP AUDI

LEFT
* Handed : 22222AP
Front Axle

:2013/01A3 2015/01 5Q0407151J ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2013/01A3 - bl 50 - 54

:2012/04A3 (8V1) - l 340,5

2013/10A3 (8V7) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182
1K0407182A

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183E

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

22222AP AUDI

RIGHT
* Handed : 22221AP
Front Axle

:2013/01A3 2015/01 5Q0407152J ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2013/01A3 - bl 50 - 54

:2012/04A3 (8V1) - l 340,5

2013/10A3 (8V7) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182
1K0407182A

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183E

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

24913AP AUDI

LEFT
* Handed : 24914AP
Rear Axle

:2012/04A3 (8V1) - 5Q0505223D L 380,6

:2013/10A3 (8V7) - ID Ø12,2

2016/06Q2 (GA) -

2014/09TT (FV3) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

FEBRUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

24914AP AUDI

RIGHT
* Handed : 24913AP
Rear Axle

:2012/04A3 (8V1) - 5Q0505224D L 380,6

:2013/10A3 (8V7) - ID Ø12,2

2016/06Q2 (GA) -

2014/09TT (FV3) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

BALL JOINT

24905AP BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2008/01ENCLAVE 2015/01 15863690 CL Ø23

:CU Ø16,8

:M M14x1,5

:d Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

FEBRUARY 2019



BALL JOINT

11956AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle

:2002/01CORSA 2008/01 0352803 d Ø10,5

2004/01MONTANA 2010/12 93381792

2004/01TORNADO 2011/01

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

BALL JOINT

24905AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2007/01TRAVERSE 2015/01 15863690 CL Ø23

:19207521 CU Ø16,8

:M M14x1,5

:d Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 4

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30612AP CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 30613AP
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 15240086 ID Ø14,2

:15240093 bl 51

:15803769 l 372

19207818

25984681

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30614AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15856323

30838AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232501

30840AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 25984679

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 5

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30613AP CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 30612AP
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 15240089 ID Ø14,2

:15240092 bl 51

:15803768 l 372

19207819

25984680

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30614AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15856323

30838AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232501

30840AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 25984679

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STABILIZER

30765AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front & Rear Axle

:1997/01CORVETTE 2017/12 20822934 M M12x1,75

:L 81

:D Ø12

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 6

FEBRUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30769AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2011/01MONTANA - 94754802 CL Ø13,1

:CU Ø10,55

:D M14x1,5

:M M10x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

30836AP CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 30837AP
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 15787556 ID Ø14,2

:15803766 bl 51

:22700087 l 375

25930725

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30838AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232501

30839AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 25837418

30857AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15856323-M

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 7

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30837AP CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 30836AP
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 15787555 ID Ø14,2

:15803767 bl 51

:22700094 l 375

25930724

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30838AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232501

30839AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 25837418

30857AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15856323-M

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

BALL JOINT

30857AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 15856323-M d Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 8

FEBRUARY 2019



BALL JOINT

30858AP CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2007/10GRAND VOYAGER - K04766910AL-P CL Ø19

:K04766911AL-P CU Ø14,75

:M M12x1,5

:T Ø50,35

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

30860AP CHRYSLER

LEFT
* Handed : 30861AP
Front Axle

:1995/01SEBRING 2005/12 4764409AB M M14x1,5

:4764409AC ID Ø12,5

:4782975AA bl 42,4

:4782975AB l 253,5

4782975AC

4782975AE

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30862AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 4764408AC-P
4764409AB-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 9

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30861AP CHRYSLER

RIGHT
* Handed : 30860AP
Front Axle

:1995/01SEBRING 2005/12 4764408AC M M14x1,5

:4782974AA ID Ø12,5

:4782974AB bl 42,4

:4782974AE l 253,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30862AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 4764408AC-P
4764409AB-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

BALL JOINT

30862AP CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:1995/01SEBRING 2005/12 4764408AC-P CL Ø17,9

:4764409AB-P CU Ø15,3

:M M14x1,5

:T Ø37,7

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 10

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30860AP DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 30861AP
Front Axle

:2001/01STRATUS 2005/12 4616947 M M14x1,5

:2001/01STRATUS 2006/01 4764409 ID Ø12,5

:bl 42,4

:l 253,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30862AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 4764409AB-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

WISHBONE

30861AP DODGE

RIGHT
* Handed : 30860AP
Front Axle

:2001/01STRATUS 2005/12 4616946 M M14x1,5

:2001/01STRATUS 2006/01 4764408 ID Ø12,5

:bl 42,4

:l 253,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30862AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 4764409AB-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 11

FEBRUARY 2019



BALL JOINT

30862AP DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2001/01STRATUS 2005/12 4764409AB-P CL Ø17,9

:2001/01STRATUS 2006/01 CU Ø15,3

:M M14x1,5

:T Ø37,7

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

28863AP FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 28864AP
Front Axle

:2013/01F-150 - FL3Z3085B M M12x1,75

:ID Ø14,2

:bl 62

:l 348,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28865AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) FL3Z3084B-P
FL3Z3085B-P

29668AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
FL343A188A
FL3Z3084B-P1
FL3Z3085B-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 12

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

28864AP FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 28863AP
Front Axle

:2013/01F-150 - FL3Z3084B M M12x1,75

:ID Ø14,2

:bl 62

:l 348,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28865AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) FL3Z3084B-P
FL3Z3085B-P

29668AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
FL343A188A
FL3Z3084B-P1
FL3Z3085B-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

30757AP FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

:2006/05GALAXY (WM) 2015/06 1737518 L 332

:6G915500AAD ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22199AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1457609-PART
6G915500BAA-PART

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 13

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30869AP FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 30870AP
Front Axle

:2012/01ESCAPE - 6L8Z3079AA ID Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

:bl 60,5 - 75,5

:l 385

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30871AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 6L8Z3079AA-P

30872AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 6L8Z3079AA-P1

30873AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 6L8Z3079AA-P2

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 14

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30870AP FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 30869AP
Front Axle

:2012/01ESCAPE - 6L8Z3078AA ID Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

:bl 60,5 - 75,5

:l 385

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30871AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 6L8Z3079AA-P

30872AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 6L8Z3079AA-P1

30873AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 6L8Z3079AA-P2

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

BALL JOINT

30871AP FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2012/01ESCAPE - 6L8Z3079AA-P T Ø42,3

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 15

FEBRUARY 2019



BALL JOINT

24905AP GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2007/01ACADIA 2015/01 15863690 CL Ø23

:CU Ø16,8

:M M14x1,5

:d Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TRACK CONTROL ARM

14514AP HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 15758AP
Lower Front Axle

:1993/03ACCORD V (CC7, CD) 1997/12 51355SV4000 L 286

:1993/03ACCORD V Saloon (CC7, CD) 1997/12 h 52 - 56

:ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14406AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51810SM4003
51810SM4004

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 16

FEBRUARY 2019



TRACK CONTROL ARM

15758AP HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 14514AP
Lower Front Axle

:1993/03ACCORD V (CC7, CD) 1997/12 51365SV4000 L 286

:1993/03ACCORD V Saloon (CC7, CD) 1997/12 h 52 - 56

:ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14406AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51810SM4003
51810SM4004

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 17

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30720AP HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 30721AP
Front Axle

:2008/07ACCORD EURO IX Saloon (CU) - 51360TA0A00 ID Ø12,2

:2008/07ACCORD IX (CU) - bl 56 - 66

:2008/06ACCORD VIII (CU) - l 422

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23311AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51393SEA004
51393TP6A01

23330AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51810SDAA01
51810TP6A01

24534AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51391TA0A01

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 18

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30721AP HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 30720AP
Front Axle

:2008/07ACCORD EURO IX Saloon (CU) - 51350TA0A00 ID Ø12,2

:2008/07ACCORD IX (CU) - bl 56 - 66

:2008/06ACCORD VIII (CU) - l 422

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23311AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51393SEA004
51393TP6A01

23330AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51810SDAA01
51810TP6A01

24534AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51391TA0A01

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

30867AP HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2005/01ODYSSEY 2010/12 52345SHJA00 L 291,5

:2005/01ODYSSEY 2010/01 52345SHJA01 PD Ø19

:ID Ø14,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 19

FEBRUARY 2019



TRACK CONTROL ARM

30855AP INFINITI

LEFT
* Handed : 30856AP
Front Axle

:2003/01G35 2007/12 54469AC71A M M14x1,5

:54469AC71F L 403,8

:54469AQ301 h 79,90

:ID Ø20

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TRACK CONTROL ARM

30856AP INFINITI

RIGHT
* Handed : 30855AP
Front Axle

:2003/01G35 2007/12 54468AC71A M M14x1,5

:54468AC71F L 403,8

:54468AQ301 h 79,90

:ID Ø20

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 20

FEBRUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30785AP JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:1996/08WRANGLER II (TJ) 2008/12 5208771AB M M10x1,5

:1996/08WRANGLER II (TJ) 2008/12 52087771AB L 202,5

:K52087771AB D Ø13

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TIE ROD

30786AP JEEP

CENTER
Upper Front Axle

:1998/10GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG) 2004/10 52088463AB L 629

:K52088463AB PD Ø30

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 21

FEBRUARY 2019



TIE ROD

30787AP JEEP

CENTER
Lower Front Axle

:1996/08WRANGLER II (TJ) 2008/12 52005743AC L 881

:1996/08WRANGLER II (TJ) 2008/12 K52005743AC PD Ø22

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

DRAGLINK

30821AP JEEP

CENTER
Front Axle

:2007/04WRANGLER III (JK) - 52059983AG L 792,5

:K52059983AG PD Ø28

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

29890AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52059982AG-P

29891AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52059982AG-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 22

FEBRUARY 2019



PITMAN ARM

30846AP JEEP

CENTER
Lower Front Axle

:1996/08WRANGLER II (TJ) 2008/12 52038337 L 136,5

:1996/08WRANGLER II (TJ) 2008/12 K52038337 D Ø28,1

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

30847AP LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 30848AP
Front Axle

:1999/04IS I (GXE10) 2005/07 4863059025 M M12x1,25

:1999/04IS I (JCE1_, GXE1_) 2005/07 ID Ø10,2

:1999/04IS I Saloon (GXE10) 2005/07 bl 48,5

:l 263

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30849AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 4861059025-P
4863059025-P

30850AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4861059025-P1
4863059025-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 23

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30848AP LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 30847AP
Front Axle

:1999/04IS I (GXE10) 2005/07 4861059025 M M12x1,25

:1999/04IS I (JCE1_, GXE1_) 2005/07 ID Ø10,2

:1999/04IS I Saloon (GXE10) 2005/07 bl 48,5

:l 263

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30849AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 4861059025-P
4863059025-P

30850AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4861059025-P1
4863059025-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

BALL JOINT

30849AP LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:1999/04IS I (GXE10) 2005/07 4861059025-P CL Ø14,5

:1999/04IS I (JCE1_, GXE1_) 2005/07 4863059025-P CU Ø13

:1999/04IS I Saloon (GXE10) 2005/07 M M12x1,25

:T Ø33,4

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 24

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

23926AP MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 23927AP
Front Axle

:2012/06A SERIES (W176) - 1563300100 M M14x1,5

:2011/11B SERIES W246 - 1563300500 ID Ø14,2

:2013/01CLA Coupe (C117) - 2463301707 bl 78

:2013/01CLA W117 - 2463304700 l 400,3

2011/01W176/W246 SERIES A CLASS / B
CLASS -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23928AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT) 2463330014
2463330100

23930AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
2463304700-P
2463304800-P
2463330114

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 25

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

23927AP MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 23926AP
Front Axle

:2012/06A SERIES (W176) - 1563300200 M M14x1,5

:2011/11B SERIES W246 - 1563300600 ID Ø14,2

:2013/01CLA Coupe (C117) - 2463301807 bl 78

:2013/01CLA W117 - 2463304800 l 400,3

2011/01W176/W246 SERIES A CLASS / B
CLASS -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23929AP SILENTBLOCK (RIGHT) 2463330200
2463330214

23930AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
2463304700-P
2463304800-P
2463330114

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STABILIZER

30774AP MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2012/01MIRAGE (A0_A) - 4056A191 M M10x1,25

:L 127

:D Ø14

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 26

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

23894AP NISSAN

LEFT
* Handed : 23895AP
Front Axle

:2011/01MARCH 2015/01 545011HA0C ID Ø12,2 - Ø19,2

:2011/01MARCH 2016/12 545011HA6A bl 45 - 50

:2010/05MICRA IV (K13) - 545011HJ0A l 239

2010/01MICRA K13 - 545011HK0B

2013/06NOTE (E12) - 545011HK0C

2011/01VERSA 2016/12 545013VU0A

2012/01VERSA,NOTE 2015/01 545019LH0C

545019LH0D

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23983AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT)
545001HA0C-PART
545001HA6A-PART
545001HK0B-PART
545011HA0C-PART

24625AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545011HA0C-P

24627AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545011HA6A-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 27

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

23895AP NISSAN

RIGHT
* Handed : 23894AP
Front Axle

:2011/01MARCH 2015/01 545001HA0C ID Ø12,2 - Ø19,2

:2011/01MARCH 2016/12 545001HA6A bl 45 - 50

:2010/05MICRA IV (K13) - 545001HJ0A l 239

2010/01MICRA K13 - 545001HK0B

2013/06NOTE (E12) - 545001HK0C

2011/01VERSA 2016/12 545003VU0A

2012/01VERSA,NOTE 2015/01 545009LH0C

545009LH0D

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23983AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT)
545001HA0C-PART
545001HA6A-PART
545001HK0B-PART
545011HA0C-PART

24625AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545011HA0C-P

24627AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545011HA6A-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 28

FEBRUARY 2019



AXIAL JOINT

30766AP NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2017/01KICKS - D8E215RB0A D M14x1,5

:M M12x1,5

:L 253

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER

29262AP PORSCHE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2014/02MACAN (95B) - 95B505465 L 60

:D Ø9

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 29

FEBRUARY 2019



BALL JOINT

24905AP SATURN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2007/01OUTLOOK 2010/01 15863690 CL Ø23

:CU Ø16,8

:M M14x1,5

:d Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

22221AP SEAT

LEFT
* Handed : 22222AP
Front Axle

:2014/01LEON 2015/01 5Q0407151L ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2012/09LEON (5F1) - bl 50 - 54

:l 340,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182
1K0407182A

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183J

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 30

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

22222AP SEAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 22221AP
Front Axle

:2014/01LEON 2015/01 5Q0407152L ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2012/09LEON (5F1) - bl 50 - 54

:l 340,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182
1K0407182A

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183J

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

24913AP SEAT

LEFT
* Handed : 24914AP
Rear Axle

:2016/05ATECA (KH7) - 5Q0505223D L 380,6

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 31

FEBRUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

24914AP SEAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 24913AP
Rear Axle

:2016/05ATECA (KH7) - 5Q0505224D L 380,6

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

WISHBONE

22221AP SKODA

LEFT
* Handed : 22222AP
Front Axle

:2012/11OCTAVIA Combi (5E5) - 5Q0407151L ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2012/11OCTAVIA III (5E3) - bl 50 - 54

:l 340,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182
1K0407182A

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183E

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 32

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

22222AP SKODA

RIGHT
* Handed : 22221AP
Front Axle

:2012/11OCTAVIA Combi (5E5) - 5Q0407152L ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2012/11OCTAVIA III (5E3) - bl 50 - 54

:l 340,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182
1K0407182A

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183E

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

24913AP SKODA

LEFT
* Handed : 24914AP
Rear Axle

:2017/07KAROQ (NU7) - 5Q0505223D L 380,6

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 33

FEBRUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

24914AP SKODA

RIGHT
* Handed : 24913AP
Rear Axle

:2017/07KAROQ (NU7) - 5Q0505224D L 380,6

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

WISHBONE

30863AP SUZUKI

LEFT
* Handed : 30864AP
Front Axle

:1995/03BALENO (EG) 2002/05 4520260G00 ID Ø12,2

:1996/08BALENO Estate (EG) 2002/05 bl 50 - 60

:1995/03BALENO Hatchback (EG) 2002/05 l 350

1995/03BALENO Saloon (EG) 2002/05

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 34

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30864AP SUZUKI

RIGHT
* Handed : 30863AP
Front Axle

:1995/03BALENO (EG) 2002/05 4520160G00 ID Ø12,2

:1996/08BALENO Estate (EG) 2002/05 bl 50 - 60

:1995/03BALENO Hatchback (EG) 2002/05 l 350

1995/03BALENO Saloon (EG) 2002/05

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STRUT CONTROL ARM

30865AP TOYOTA

LEFT
* Handed : 30866AP
Rear Axle

:2006/01CAMRY Saloon (_V4_) 2011/09 4874007010 L 450

:4874007020 PD Ø17

:4874033100 ID Ø14,3

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 35

FEBRUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

30866AP TOYOTA

RIGHT
* Handed : 30865AP
Rear Axle

:2006/01CAMRY Saloon (_V4_) 2011/09 4873007020 L 450

:PD Ø17

:ID Ø14,3

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STRUT CONTROL ARM

30757AP VOLVO

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

:2010/09V60 (155_157) - 1737518 L 332

:31406753 ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22199AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31202762-PART

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 36

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

22221AP VW

LEFT
* Handed : 22222AP
Front Axle

:2013/01GOLF VII 2015/01 5Q0407151J ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2012/11GOLF VII (5G1) - 5QM407151A bl 50 - 54

:2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) - 5QM407153A l 340,5

2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) -

2015/01JETTA VII -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
1K0407182
1K0407182A
5Q0407182

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183D
5Q0407183E

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 37

FEBRUARY 2019



WISHBONE

22222AP VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 22221AP
Front Axle

:2013/01GOLF VII 2015/01 5Q0407152J ID Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

:2012/11GOLF VII (5G1) - 5QM407152A bl 50 - 54

:2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) - 5QM407154A l 340,5

2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) -

2015/01JETTA VII -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
1K0407182
1K0407182A
5Q0407182

22228AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0407183D
5Q0407183E

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 38

FEBRUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

24913AP VW

LEFT
* Handed : 24914AP
Rear Axle

:2017/01ARTEON - 5Q0505223D L 380,6

:2012/11GOLF VII (5G1) - 5QM505223 ID Ø12,2

2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) -

2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) -

2014/11PASSAT (G32) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

24914AP VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 24913AP
Rear Axle

:2017/01ARTEON - 5Q0505224D L 380,6

:2012/11GOLF VII (5G1) - 5QM505224 ID Ø12,2

2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) -

2013/04GOLF VII Variant (BA5) -

2014/11PASSAT (G32) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 39

FEBRUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30770AP VW

LEFT
* Handed : 30771AP
Front Axle

:2017/01POLO - 2QB423811 CL Ø17,1

:CU Ø13,3

:D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TIE ROD END

30771AP VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 30770AP
Front Axle

:2017/01POLO - 2QB423812 CL Ø17,1

:CU Ø13,3

:D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 40

FEBRUARY 2019



AXIAL JOINT

30772AP VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2017/01POLO - 2QB423810B D M14x1,5

:M M16x1,5

:L 332

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 41

FEBRUARY 2019



RUBBER TO METAL
www.aplus-automotive.com

FABRUARY 2019



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

27703AP AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2007/11A4 (8K2, B8) - 8K0505279E ID Ø14,2

:2008/01A4 8K2,B8,8K5 - h 35,80

2007/11A4 Saloon (8K2, B8) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

30773AP BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2003/075 Saloon (E60) 2010/03 33556761003 ID Ø14

:2004/046 Cabriolet (E64) - h 46

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

FEBRUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

30838AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 15232501 OD Ø36,2

:h 132

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

30839AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 25837418 OD Ø60,3

:ID Ø14,2

:h 51

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

FEBRUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

30840AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/01COBALT 2010/12 25984679 OD Ø60,2

:ID Ø14,2

:h 51

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

28321AP FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2012/11KUGA II - 1683481 ID Ø24

:AV615484BA h 48

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

FEBRUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

30872AP FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2012/01ESCAPE - 6L8Z3079AA-P1 OD Ø35,3

:ID Ø12,2

:h 60,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

30873AP FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2012/01ESCAPE - 6L8Z3079AA-P2 OD Ø62,3

:ID Ø14,2

:h 75,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 4

FEBRUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29874AP HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2015/09JAZZ IV (GK_) - 51350T5AJ01-P2 OD Ø41,6

:51360T5AJ01-P2 ID Ø14,2

:h 52

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

30850AP LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:1999/04IS I (GXE10) 2005/07 4861059025-P1 OD Ø44,2

:1999/04IS I (JCE1_, GXE1_) 2005/07 4863059025-P1 ID Ø10,2

:1999/04IS I Saloon (GXE10) 2005/07 h 48,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 5

FEBRUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

30822AP MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/11L 200 (KB_T, KA_T) 2015/03 4010A013-P OD Ø46,1

:ID Ø14,3

:h 52

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

30826AP NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/01ARMADA 2014/12 54525ZQ00A-P1 OD Ø42,2

:ID Ø14,3

:h 54,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 6

FEBRUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29678AP OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2017/01INSIGNIA B (Z18) - 23350587-P1 OD Ø37,3

:ID Ø14,5

:h 47,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 7

FEBRUARY 2019



COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
www.aplus-automotive.com

FABRUARY 2019



RUBBER MOUNTING

24020AP DAF

:1998/0265 CF 2000/12 1368283 OD 62,5

:1998/0275 CF FTG 75 2000/12 ID 24

:1998/0285 CF 2000/12 h 106

2001/01CF 65 -

2001/01CF 75 -

2001/01CF 85 -

2005/10XF 105 -

2002/09XF 95 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

REPAIR KIT

25096AP MAN

:-ECT - 81962100609 OD 53,2

:2000/03TGA - l 88

:2007/08TGS - ID 17

2007/09TGX -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

FEBRUARY 2019



TORQUE ROD

30784AP MAN

:2005/05TGM 16T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) - 81432206307 L 668

:2004/01TGM 18T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) - PD 46

:l 130

:ID 19

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

18028AP REPAIR KIT 85432206002

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TORQUE ROD

30788AP MAN

:1999/04HOCL : 12.220 HOCL/R-NL 2009/05 81432206306 L 667

:1998/01HOCL : 14.220 HOCL/R-NL - 81432206308 PD 40

:2002/08HOCL : 14.280 HOCL 2014/12 l 130

:2005/05TGM 16T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) - ID 19

2004/01TGM 18T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

15929AP REPAIR KIT 81432206306-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

FEBRUARY 2019



STABILIZER

25235AP MERCEDES BENZ

:-ACTROS - 9483260447-K L 340

:-AXOR 2 - ld 40

1998/03ECONIC -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22675AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 0003238185

25228AP STABILIZER (LEFT & RIGHT) 9483260447

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

FEBRUARY 2019



STABILIZER

25242AP MERCEDES BENZ

:1996/04ACTROS 1824 - 1863 - 9483260547-K L 365

:2002/01AXOR 1823 - 2044 2004/10 ld 40

2004/10AXOR 2 1823 - 2044 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22675AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 0003238185

24835AP STABILIZER 9483260547

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 4

FEBRUARY 2019



STABILIZER

25244AP MERCEDES BENZ

:-ACTROS - 9483260647-K L 420

:-AXOR 2 - ld 40

2008/09ZETROS -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22675AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 0003238185

25229AP STABILIZER (LEFT & RIGHT) 9483260647

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 5

FEBRUARY 2019



STABILIZER

25245AP MERCEDES BENZ

:-ACTROS - 9483260347-K L 280

:-AXOR 2 - ld 40

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22675AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 0003238185

25247AP STABILIZER (LEFT & RIGHT) 9433260347
9483260347

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 6

FEBRUARY 2019



STABILIZER

25246AP MERCEDES BENZ

:1988/072631 1996/09 9433260747-K L 280

:1992/072653 1996/09 ld 40

1985/033028 B 1987/02

1985/033028 K 1987/02

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22390AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING
0003237485
0003237585
0003237985
3753230585

25230AP STABILIZER (LEFT & RIGHT) 9433260747

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TORQUE ROD

21148AP RENAULT

:2013/01C SERIE - 7422076170 L 625

:l 115

:ID 17

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

18030AP REPAIR KIT 7485104224

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 7

FEBRUARY 2019



BUSHING

22731AP RENAULT

:1997/06KERAX - 5010316015 OD 60,5

:2000/01MIDLUM - 7421271207 ID 16

:1996/04PREMIUM - h 68

2005/10PREMIUM 2 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SWAY BAR LINK

27735AP RENAULT

:1997/01ILIADE - 5010494157 D 38

:h 235

:L 920

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23179AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 7401134955

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 8

FEBRUARY 2019



SWAY BAR LINK

27736AP RENAULT

:1996/04PREMIUM - 5010239138 D 38

:h 240

:L 1020

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

22732AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 5010383545

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

SWAY BAR LINK

27737AP RENAULT

:1997/06KERAX - 0000714785 L 1085

:-KERAX DXI 13 -FAB-36.D/36.E - D 34

:-KERAX FAB 33A - h 240

:-MAXTER 4x2-4x4 - ld 25,85 / 23

-MAXTER 6x4 8x4 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 9

FEBRUARY 2019



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

25041AP SCANIA

:2004/01F,K,N SERIES BUS - 1798776 OD 92

:ID 60

:h 103

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 10

FEBRUARY 2019



TORQUE ROD

21148AP VOLVO

:-7350 - 20517494 L 625

:1999/018700 - 21196798 l 115

:-B 6 - ID 17

1998/01B 7 -

2005/09B 9 -

2005/09FH -

1993/08FH 12 -

1993/08FH 16 -

2009/04FH 16 II -

2012/01FH II -

1985/09FL 6 2000/03

2005/09FM -

1998/08FM 12 -

2001/12FM 9 2005/09

2010/04FMX -

2012/04FMX II -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

18030AP REPAIR KIT 3093462
85104224

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 11

FEBRUARY 2019



REPAIR KIT

27826AP VOLVO

:2006/02B 12 - 70376901 OD 91,3

:l 130

:ID 17

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TORQUE ROD

30796AP VOLVO

:2006/02B 12 - 21857935 L 510

:70376905 PD 48

:l 130

:ID 17

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

20685AP SILENTBLOCK 1135080

27826AP REPAIR KIT 70376901

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 12

FEBRUARY 2019



AGRICULTURAL
www.aplus-automotive.com

FABRUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30792AP HATTAT

:-HATTAT - 7257330-P CL 24

:CU 21,2

:D M20x1,5

:L 196

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

FEBRUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

26811AP JOHN DEERE

:-5105 - RE54957 CL 22,3

:-5200 - CU 19,9

:-5205 - D M18x1,5 RHT

:-5210 - L 171

-5300 -

-5310 -

-5400 -

-5500 -

-5510 -

-5615 -

-5625 -

-5715 -

-5725 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

FEBRUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

26811AP TUMOSAN

:-CARRARO - 3192343-P2 CL 22,3

:CU 19,9

:D M18x1,5 RHT

:L 171

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

FEBRUARY 2019


